Clarkston

SCHOOL DISTRICT

Honor the Past. Be the Future.

FACILITY USE FEE SCHEDULE

A. Business or Private Interest Group

(business groups, for profit enterprises, sport tournaments, churches, concerts, recitals)

B. Community or School Betterment

Policy No. 4260 - F1
Community Relations

(501C athletics, performing arts and community activities; school-related fundraisers;

non-CSD student or rec ball sport)

C. CSD Programs or Partnerships
(school or partnership activities)

Auditorium

(Includes auditorium supervision and sound tech)

Gymnasium CHS/LMS

Auditorium $135/hr $70/hr N/C
Green Room with auditorium rental $10/hr $5/hr N/C
Dressing Room with auditorium rental $10/hr $5/hr N/C
Cafeteria with auditorium rental $20/hr $10/hr N/C
Grand Piano $50/event $50/event N/C
Orchestra Pit $500/event $500/event N/C
Other (as arranged) N/C

School Day $30/hr $15/hr N/C
Non-School Day $50/hr $25/hr N/C
CHS Aux Gym with rental of CHS Main Gym $20/hr $10/hr N/C

Cafeteria with gym rental in same building

Gymnasium Elementary/CHS AUX

School Day

$20/hr

$30/hr

$10/hr

$15/hr

I

N/C

Non-School Da

$40/hr

$20/hr

Cafeteria

Fields (No Restroom Access) $20/hr $10/hr N/C
Public Address System (permission required) $10/hr $10/hr N/C
Lights (CHS, LMS, track and field events) N/C
e Nov-Feb after 6pm $30 mandatory fee $30/day $30/day
e Mar-Oct after 7pm $20 mandatory fee $20/day $20/day
Tennis Courts $20/hr $10/hr N/C
Track N/C
CHS $30/hr $15/hr
LMS $20/hr $10/hr
Restrooms $20/day $20/day N/C

School Days $30/hr $15/hr N/C
Non-School Dais $50/hr $25/hr N/C
Kitchen (2hr minimum & cook required) $50/hr $50/hr N/C
Library $30/hr $15/hr N/C
Additional Maintenance/Supplies N/C

N/C

Additional charges may apply

You will be charged the entire amount of time requested for your rental and additional time if rental time is exceeded.

Custodial Fees are covered within all the listed rental fees.
Holiday fees may be at a higher rate.
All rentals have a two-hour minimum.
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